54 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
To Order (Specify Model Number)
4 Watts/ft 8 Watts/ft 12 Watts/ft
Volts Model No. Price* Volts Model No. Price* Volts Model No. Price
120 KE4-120 $6 120 KE8-120 $6 120 KE12-120 $6
208 KE4-208 6 208 KE8-208 6 208 KE12-208 6
240 KE4-240 6 240 KE8-240 6 240 KE12-240 6
277 KE4-277 6 277 KE8-277 6 277 KE12-277 6
480 KE4-480 6 480 KE8-480 6 480 KE12-480 6
HIGH TEMPERATURE CONSTANT
WATTAGE HEATING CABLE
The KE cable heating element is
tension wrapped and covered